
 
Consolidated Annual Procurement Plan

Ministry : Ministry of Agriculture

Division : -

Organization : National Agriculture Training Academy (NATA)

CONSOLIDATED ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN

Package
No.

Description of 
Procurement 

Package Goods

Procurement
Method and

Type 
Package

Type

Contract
Approving
Authority

Source
of Funds

Estd. Cost
in

Lakhs (In
BDT)

Time
Code
for

Process

Invite/ Advertise
Tender/Proposal

Tender/Proposal
Opening

Tender/Proposal
Evaluation

Approval
to

Award
Notification

of Award
Signing

of
Contract

Total
time to

Contract
Signature

Time for
Completion
of Contract

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Procuring Entity Name
and Code :

Physical Infrastructure and Training Capacity Upgrading Project of National Agriculture Training Academy -

Budget Type : Development Project / Programme Name
and Code :

Not Available/Physical Infrastructure and Training Capacity Upgrading Project of NATA and 224392400

GD01/IPS Lot
No.

Lot
Description Qty. Unit

1 Supply and
Installation
of IPS

10.00 Nos

OTM (NCT)

e-GP

HOPE Government 1800000.00 Planned
Dates

08-Apr-2024 24-Apr-2024 15-May-2024 29-May-
2024

05-Jun-
2024

12-Jun-
2024

- 22-Jun-
2024

Planned
Days

0 16 21 14 7 7 65 10

Actual
Dates

- - - - - - - -

Electronically Signed By : Md. Abdur Rahim - Director General
GD02/ICT Lot

No.
Lot

Description Qty. Unit

1 Supply of
Laptoop,
Desktop
Computer
and
Computer
Accessories

60.00 Nos

OTM (NCT)

e-GP

HOPE Government 5276700.00 Planned
Dates

08-Apr-2024 24-Apr-2024 15-May-2024 29-May-
2024

05-Jun-
2024

12-Jun-
2024

- 22-Jun-
2024

Planned
Days

0 16 21 14 7 7 65 10

Actual
Dates

- - - - - - - -

Electronically Signed By : Md. Abdur Rahim - Director General
GD03/Camera Lot

No.
Lot

Description Qty. Unit

1 Supply of
DSLR
Camera

1.00 Nos

OTM (NCT)

e-GP

HOPE Government 65000.00 Planned
Dates

08-Apr-2024 24-Apr-2024 15-May-2024 29-May-
2024

05-Jun-
2024

12-Jun-
2024

- 24-Jun-
2024

Planned
Days

0 16 21 14 7 7 65 12

Actual
Dates

- - - - - - - -

Electronically Signed By : Md. Abdur Rahim - Director General
GD04/Photocopier Lot

No.
Lot

Description Qty. Unit

1 Supply of
Photocopier

2.00 Nos

OTM (NCT)

e-GP

HOPE Government 184600.00 Planned
Dates

08-Apr-2024 24-Apr-2024 15-May-2024 29-May-
2024

05-Jun-
2024

12-Jun-
2024

- 24-Jun-
2024

Planned
Days

0 16 21 14 7 7 65 12

Actual
Dates

- - - - - - - -

Electronically Signed By : Md. Abdur Rahim - Director General
Total Value of Procurement  Total :

7326300.00
 


