Ministry: Ministry			istry of Ag	riculture												
Division:																
Organization:		Na	ional Agric	ulture Training Ac	ademy (NAT	A)										
						COI	NSOLIDATE	D ANNUA	L PROCUREMEN	IT PLAN						
Package No.		Description of Procurement Package Goods		Procurement Method and Type Package Type	Contract Approving Authority	Source of Funds	Estd. Cost in Lakhs (In BDT)	Time Code for Process	Invite/ Advertise Tender/Proposal	Tender/Proposal Opening	Tender/Proposal Evaluation	Approval to Award	Notification of Award	Signing of Contract	Total time to Contract Signature	Time for Completic of Contra
1		2		3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Procuring Entity and Code :	Name	Physical In	rastructure	and Training Cap	acity Upgra	ding Project o	f National Ag	riculture Ti	raining Academy -							
Budget Type : Develo		Developme	nt	Project / Progrand Code :	amme Name	Not Availabl	le/Physical In	frastructur	e and Training Cap	acity Upgrading Pro	pject of NATA and 2	24392400				
GD01/IPS	Lot Lot No. Description Qty.		Qty. Un	otm (NCT)	HOPE	Government	1800000.00	Planned Dates	08-Apr-2024	24-Apr-2024	15-May-2024	29-May- 2024	05-Jun- 2024	12-Jun- 2024	-	22-Jun- 2024
	In	upply and stallation IPS	10.00 Nos	e-GP				Planned Days	0	16	21	14	7	7	65	10
	Of	IPS						Actual Dates	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
													ned By : Md		ahim - Dire	
GD02/ICT	Lot Lot No. Description Qty.		Qty. Un	OTM (NCT)	HOPE	Government	5276700.00	Dates	08-Apr-2024	24-Apr-2024	15-May-2024	29-May- 2024	05-Jun- 2024	12-Jun- 2024	-	22-Jun- 2024
	La	upply of aptoop,	60.00 Nos	5				Planned Days	0	16	21	14	7	7	65	10
	Co ar Co	esktop omputer ad omputer occessories						Actual Dates	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
						-	-				Electro	nically Sig	ned By : Md	. Abdur Ra	ahim - Dire	ctor Gener
GD03/Camera	Lot No. D	Lot escription	Qty. Un		HOPE	Government	65000.00	Planned Dates	08-Apr-2024	24-Apr-2024	15-May-2024	29-May- 2024	05-Jun- 2024	12-Jun- 2024	-	24-Jun- 2024
	D.	upply of SLR	1.00 No	e-GP				Planned Days	0	16	21	14	7	7	65	12
	C	amera						Actual Dates	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
				— I									ned By : Md		ahim - Dire	
GD04/Photocopier	Lot No. D	Lot escription	Qty. Un	OTM (NCT)	HOPE	Government	t 184600.00	Planned Dates	08-Apr-2024	24-Apr-2024	15-May-2024	29-May- 2024	05-Jun- 2024	12-Jun- 2024	-	24-Jun- 2024
		upply of hotocopier						Planned Days	0	16	21	14	7	7	65	12
								Actual Dates	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
											Electro	nically Sig	gned By : Md	. Abdur R	ahim - Dire	ctor Gener
	Total	Value of Pr	ocurement				Total: 7326300.00									